14th NOAA Climate and Global Change Postdoctoral Fellowship Summer Institute

Participant List

Last Name First Name Role Organization/Hosting Institution Email Address
Anderegg Love [Leander Current Postdoc - Class 27 University of California, Berkeley leanderegg@gmail.com
Bates Kelvin Current Postdoc - Class 27 Harvard University kelvinhbates@gmail.com
Battisti David Co-Leader/C&GC Steering Committee University of Washington battisti@uw.edu
Dawson Todd Host University of California, Berkeley tdawson@berkeley.edu
Deweaver Eric Remote Panelist National Science Foundation edeweave@nsf.gov
Donohoe Aaron C&GC Alumni - Class 21 University of Washington adonohoe@u.washington.edu
Engel Kirsten Remote Panelist University of Arizona engel@law.arizona.edu
Fung Inez Remote Panelist University of California, Berkeley ifung@berkeley.edu
Greb Kendra C&GC Program Administrator UCAR/CPAESS kgreb@ucar.edu
Horvat Chris Current Postdoc - Class 27 Brown University christopher_horvat@brown.edu
Huang Jin NOAA C&GC Federal Lead to UCAR NOAA Climate Program Office jin.huang@noaa.gov
Kopacz Monika UCAR Scientific Liaison to NOAA UCAR/CPAESS and NOAA Climate Program Office monika.kopacz@noaa.gov
Larson Sarah C&GC Alumni - Class 26 North Carolina State University slarson@ncsu.edu
Lund David C&GC Alumni - Class 16 University of Connecticut david.lund@uconn.edu
Maloney Eric Invited Speaker/ C&GC Alumni - Class 10 Colorado State University Eric.Maloney@colostate.edu
Moyer Liz Co-Leader/C&GC Alumni - Class 10 University of Chicago moyer@uchicago.edu
Mullally Dawn CPAESS Communications Outreach UCAR/CPAESS mullally@ucar.edu
Newsom Emily C&GC Alumni - Class 26 Oxford University and California Institute of Technology emily.newsom@physics.ox.ac.uk
O'Neil Morgan Invited Speaker Stanford University oneillm@stanford.edu
Pellegrini Adam C&GC Alumni - Class 26 Stanford University afapellegrini@gmail.com
Powell Scott C&GC Alumni - Class 26 Naval Postgraduate School scott.powell@nps.edu
Russ Melanie CPAESS Manager UCAR/CPAESS melanie@ucar.edu
Saleska Scott Invited Speaker University of Arizona saleska@email.arizona.edu
Shuman Bryan C&GC Alumni - Class 11 University of Wyoming bshuman@uwyo.edu
Stuecker Malte C&GC Alumni - Class 26 IBS Center for Climate Physics, Pusan National University |malte.stuecker@gmail.com
Visbeck Martin Invited Speaker/ C&GC Alumni - Class 3 GEOMAR Helmholtz Centre for Ocean Research Kiel mvisbeck@geomar.de
Wagner Greg C&GC Alumni - Class 26 Massachusetts Institute of Technology glwagner@mit.edu
Wall Casey Current Postdoc - Class 28 Scripps Insitution of Oceanography caseyjameswall@gmail.com
Watt-Meyer Oliver C&GC Alumni - Class 26 University of Washington oliverwm@uw.edu
Weisbach David Remote Panelist University of Chicago d-weisbach@uchicago.edu
Wolding Brandon Current Postdoc - Class 28 NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory brandon.wolding@noaa.gov
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